Victory Christian Preschool Tuition Rate Sheet 2024 - 2025

Toddlers	2 days a week	3 days a week	4 or 5 days a week
1 year old by	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition
September 1, 2024	\$396	\$570	\$848

K2	2 days a week	3 days a week	4 or 5 days a week
2 years old by	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition
September 1, 2024	\$283	\$400	\$566

К3	2 days a week	3 days a week	4 or 5 days a week
3 years old by	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition
September 1, 2024	\$268	\$378	\$530

Mother's Day Out 8:00am - 11:50am (Early Arrival not available for this program)

Mother's Day Out	2 days a week	3 days a week	4 or 5 days a week
K2 & K3 Only	Tuesday & Thursday	Monday/Wednesday/Friday	
	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition
	\$182	\$243	\$384

Hours of Operation and Payments

Monthly Tuition covers 8:00am - 3:15pm	
Early Arrival 7:00am - 7:40am	\$3.50 per day
After School Care - Picked up Before 4:15pm	\$6 per day
After School Care - Picked up After 4:15pm	\$12 per day

Early Arrival and After School Care are billed weekly on your FACTS account.

Late Pick-Up: Students not picked up by 3:15pm will automatically be enrolled in After School Care. Anyone not picked up by 5:30pm will be charged \$5 for every 1-5 minutes parents are late.

Application/Waitlist Fee: \$25 (non-refundable)

Enrollment Fee: The yearly enrollment fee is \$150 per family. If you have children in the school, the VCS Enrollment Fee will cover your preschool children. (non-refundable)

FACTS Payment Plan Fee: \$60 (non-refundable)